Product Description:
The Lumination Linear Suspended Luminaire with Intrinsx™ technology is a linear,
commercial pendant or track lighting fixture utilizing an advanced LED optical
system to achieve excellent performance. Intrinsx™ technology allows for a nearly
transparent luminaire when off and excellent uniformity and efficiency when
on. The unique design incorporates a clear transition zone between the frame
and light emitting portion of the fixture, making the illusion of the light floating in
mid-air. The ultra-thin profile and lumen maintenance of >80% of initial lumens at

Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Listed by:
Ordering Information:
_ _      -      _ _       -           _            -  _ _   -          _          -       _       -   _ _ _ _  -                         _ _ _E L WH T E
Lumination™ LED Luminaires
Linear Suspended Fixture
EL Series Powered by Intrinsx™
Project name _________________
Date ________________________
Type ________________________
Optical
Code Distribution CRI Color Temp (K) Typical
Lumens (6’)
System
Wattage (6’)
A1 Medium 80 3000 9,600 104W
A2 Medium 80 3500 10,200 104W
A3 Medium 80 4000 9,600 104W
A4 Medium 80 2700 9,300 104W
ACCESORIES PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
CODE
Lumination Suspended Slanted Ceiling Mount Kit 67652 GESK01
Lumination Suspended Seismic Bracing Kit 67653 GESK02
Lumination Suspended Standard Canopy Kit Replacement 67654 GESK03
Internal
Code
Fixture Type
(nominal) Voltage
Optical
Code
(See
Chart)
Mounting Controller Finish Options
E = Edgelit
L = Linear
04 = 4’ (1200mm)
06 = 6’ (1800mm)
0 = 120-277V (UL version)
7 = 220-240V (CE version)
D = 347V
C = Cable Suspension
- Concealed PSU
G = Cable Suspension
- Surface Mount PSU
W = Whitecroft iTrack
Mount**
V = 0-10V
D = DALI
WHTE = White Blank if no options
*E = Lutron Ecosystem Module (integrated into luminaire)
Contact your local GE representative for special orders and
product modifications.
* UL Version only
** CE Version only
1.33 (33.8)
6.9
2 (
17
5.8
)
48 (1219.20)
1.33 (33.8) 48 (1219.20)6.9
2 (
17
5.8
)
48 (1219.20)6.9
2 (
17
5.8